
NJR Nur Rahimah Mahadi 409.1 Subang

1 2 3 4

1 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 103.3 100.8 101.6 103.2 408.9 - 27 x GOLD

2 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng P.Pinang 101.1 102.4 100.7 101.5 405.7 - 20 x SILVER

3 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 100.8 101.7 100.8 102.3 405.6 - 24 x BRONZE

4 Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 101.3 102.0 99.1 102.4 404.8 - 22 x

5 Nur Alya Taqiyyah Nor Rahim Terengganu 100.9 100.9 100.3 101.7 403.8 - 20 x

6 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 99.0 101.1 100.1 102.5 402.7 - 22 x

7 Fatimah Azzahra Jamaluddin Pahang 101.1 98.3 103.0 100.3 402.7 - 18 x

8 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 98.8 103.1 100.0 100.4 402.3 - 17 x

9 Aida Natasya Md. Rasip Melaka 102.4 100.4 97.9 101.4 402.1 - 22 x

10 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 99.9 98.5 98.7 104.6 401.7 - 20 x

11 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 101.8 101.5 101.2 97.1 401.6 - 18 x

12 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 101.1 99.8 99.7 100.9 401.5 - 19 x

13 Aina Zahiran Pahang 97.2 100.5 102.9 100.7 401.3 - 20 x

14 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad Terengganu 103.3 98.2 97.5 100.6 399.6 - 19 x

15 Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah Terengganu 97.0 97.6 99.7 103.2 397.5 - 19 x

16 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 99.0 98.7 101.6 97.9 397.2 - 17 x

17 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 100.0 99.8 98.3 98.7 396.8 - 20 x

18 Hazwani Mustaffa Selangor 94.9 98.3 100.3 102.4 395.9 - 17 x

19 Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif Perak 95.8 98.7 100.8 100.4 395.7 - 15 x

20 Cornelia Golie Stiwit Sabah 97.9 99.1 100.4 98.0 395.4 - 17 x

21 Faezah Abdul Aziz Pahang 96.3 98.5 98.7 100.6 394.1 - 17 x

22 Dg. Siti Nasirah Dilah Sabah 96.2 94.5 100.1 99.8 390.6 - 13 x

23 Nuraidatul Elia Abd. Rahim Kedah 98.7 96.6 94.3 94.2 383.8 - 10 x

24 Aina Husna Abdullah Kedah 89.5 92.7 94.0 95.9 372.1 - 5 x

25 Rosshafira Mohamad Kedah ABSENT 0.0 - x
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Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal

Faezah Abdul Aziz

Nur Aimi Hanis Abdul Halim

1 2 3 4

SELANGOR 299.5 303.3 299.5 307.3 1209.6 - 61 x GOLD

Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri 100.8 101.7 100.8 102.3 405.6 - 24 x

Juain Izni Zamil 98.8 103.1 100.0 100.4 402.3 - 17 x

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli 99.9 98.5 98.7 104.6 401.7 - 20 x

PAHANG 299.6 300.8 305.0 303.4 1208.8 - 60 x SILVER

Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal 101.3 102.0 99.1 102.4 404.8 - 22 x

Fatimah Azzahra Jamaluddin 101.1 98.3 103.0 100.3 402.7 - 18 x

Aina Zahiran 97.2 100.5 102.9 100.7 401.3 - 20 x

PERAK 298.1 300.6 302.5 306.1 1207.3 - 64 x BRONZE

Nur Fazira Adzha 103.3 100.8 101.6 103.2 408.9 - 27 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus 99.0 101.1 100.1 102.5 402.7 - 22 x

Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif 95.8 98.7 100.8 100.4 395.7 - 15 x

TERENGGANU 306.0 300.6 299.0 299.4 1205.0 - 57 x

Nur Alya Taqiyyah Nor Rahim 100.9 100.9 100.3 101.7 403.8 - 20 x

Nurul Izzati Ali 101.8 101.5 101.2 97.1 401.6 - 18 x

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad 103.3 98.2 97.5 100.6 399.6 - 19 x

SABAH 295.2 293.4 300.2 298.7 1187.5 - 49 x

Safina Mohd. Salleh 101.1 99.8 99.7 100.9 401.5 - 19 x

Cornelia Golie Stiwit 97.9 99.1 100.4 98.0 395.4 - 17 x

Dg. Siti Nasirah Dilah 96.2 94.5 100.1 99.8 390.6 - 13 x
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